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International DQHA Championship (04.10.2019-13.10.2019)

Horse's Name
Inviting A Blaze

Horse's Name
Donttouchmyventure

Horse's Name
Walking On A Dream

Horse's Name
Shez Presidential

Horse's Name
A Fabulous Blues

Horse's Name
Marlanas Promotor

Horse's Name

(I Am Cuzin Machine)
(Xcuse My French)
Hell To The Yeah

Ona Sunday Ride
Nobodyz Business

Its Hot Over The Top
(TFR Not Justa Dream)
Im The Blue Trace
Itsgoodtobebad

Horse's Name
The Great Chief
Kruzin Just Natural

Horse's Name
Donttouchmyventure
You Rock My World
Only Velvetational

AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions

Rider's Name
Keith Martin Long

AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions

Rider's Name
Marina Meuser

AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares

Rider's Name
Sarah De Weerd

AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare

Rider's Name
Rikke Benjaminsen

AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings

Rider's Name
Susanne Karg

AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding

Rider's Name

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
AQHA 103000: Weanling Stallions - Shown: 10

Rider's Name
Nicole Prange
Marko Kaiser
David Maisonnette
Keith Martin Long
Barbara Ceusters
Noemie Mongie
Ria Vikum Weitz
Adrienne Jueliger
Janine Kothe

AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Stefanie Hoehn

Irene Meyer-Vandenberg
AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Marina Meuser
Keith Martin Long
Patricia Faust

Owner's Name
Patricia Faust

Owner's Name
Marina Meuser

Owner's Name
Sarah De Weerd

Owner's Name
Jens Erik Udsen

Owner's Name
Susanne Karg

Owner's Name
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

Owner's Name

Matthias Lippe Nicole Prange
Marko Kaiser

David Maisonnette

Marco Stors

Nancy Van Aken

Noemie Mongie

Sabrina Moestl

Adrienne Jueliger

Janine Kothe

Owner's Name
Martin Peschke
Dorothee Tilmes

Owner's Name
Marina Meuser
Didde Nielsson
Patricia Faust

AQHA 103700: Stallions Three and Over - Shown: 3

Horse's Name
Inviting A Blaze

Its A Blue Honor

Ue Hesahintofsilence

Horse's Name

My Great Pleasure
(Sexual Healing)
Castella Cool Chic

N Somnicat

HC A Hot Suggestion
HC Miss Georgina

Horse's Name

JPR Utah Zip Deluxe
In My Blood
Whattherockiscookin
Rocks Lazy Ride

The Rock Vantage
Always The Best Seat
Suddengoodrock
Youmakemesmile
Shez A Hot Vision

AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Only Way Is Up
SHZkruzinsinviation
Ima Winnies Dream
Magic Blue Touch
Sound Off Silence
RL Invite Me Tonite
Marlanas Hot Iron
HC Suddenly Mine
Fire Foxx

Rider's Name

Keith Martin Long
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Evelyn Kahle

AQHA 105300: Weanling Mares - Shown: 6

Rider's Name
Stefanie Hoehn
Julia Orth
David Maisonnette
Claudia Bingel
Antonia Kurzrock
Sabina Henning

AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Nicolas Perrin
Barbara Ceusters
David Maisonnette
Elodie Glohr
Tom Calie
Lucy Jane Adams
Melanie Winkler
Torsten Haier
Natascha Holtrop

Rider's Name
Francesco Bassi
Steffen Hasel
Tom Vanbeckevoort
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Franca Bartke
Alexandra Jagfeld
Janine Kothe
Felicitas Clemens
Lena Wolff

Owner's Name

Patricia Faust

Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Uwe Kahle

Owner's Name
Martin Peschke
Julia Orth

Britta Hoffner
Klaus Wichtmann
Bjoern Kurzrock
Bjoern Kurzrock

Owner's Name
Jocelyne Renaudin
Nancy Van Aken
Maria Hofmann
Elodie Glohr

Tom Calie

Evelyn Dash
Melanie Winkler
Torsten Haier
Kerstin Pyhrr

Owner's Name

Virginie Graindor

Britta Brumm

Tom Vanbeckevoort

Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Andre Dr Haase

Philipp Roos

Janine Kothe

Felicitas Clemens

Andre Dr Haase
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AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown:

Horse's Name

Walking On A Dream
Zippos Snowy Diamond
Hotroddin Dark Lady
Lady Viviyona Blues
Charming Blue Style
Mousse Au Chocolat
Willy Zensational

South Iron Chocolady
Krymsuns Slow Affair

Horse's Name

Good Chance Tobebest
lliketodanze

Blue N Melody

Hey Remember Me
Winning By Principle
KM Shes The One
Bizzy Lizzie

Blue Emotion

Dark N Radical

Rider's Name

Sarah De Weerd
Keith Martin Long
Franziska Dorfmeister
Saskia Ritter

Sigrid Lamplmair
Marlene Stauss
Nicolas Perrin

Lesley Haanen

Anna Guerlich

AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 12

Rider's Name

Stefanie Bubenzer

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Nicole Greb

Ana Cecilia Schoof

Nina Drangmeister
Noemie Mongie

Axel Grabowski

Larissa Katharina Stillger
Alexander Eck

15

AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

HC Kiss Me Wisely
JQH Investinthebest
Mystefy

My Red Temptation
Cowboys Blazinshadow

AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Only Made In China
DM The Blazing Moon
Heza Fortune Cookie
Dsshadesofbluevelvet
Legandery

Absolute Hot Krymsun
Certain Cobain

Blazing Amazing

TFR One Dream Of Me

AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

You Dont Fool Me
Krymsunskidrock
lota Wisely Invested
Perfect Blueillusion
Im The Wise One
VS The Lucky One
Amazingly Wise

Horse's Name

Style And Perfection
Date Nite

WB Only Fifty Fifty
Dress N Pearls
Harley D Good
Castella Interiors
Imagine A Good Life
Command The Asset
Born Kruzin

Horse's Name

Lucky Smart Peppy
Ichi Bitty Chula

Play Stylish Solanos
Smooth Anniversary
Smooth Cats Style
Inagaddavida

One Smooth Time

Kit And Kaboonsmal
One Time Commander

Rider's Name
Christel Poels
Sebastian Litzkuhn
Deborah Haase
Brigitte Pot
Nili Siebler

Rider's Name
Alexandra Jagfeld
Christel Poels
Marlene Stauss
Susanne Flesch
Andre Dr Haase
Andrea Schmid
Silke Lippert
Nicole Mauerer
Ria Vikum Weitz

Rider's Name

Sarah De Weerd
Alexandra Jagfeld
Alexander Eck

Carolin Lenz

Marlene Stauss
Alexandra Klee
Christina Cox-Domnick

AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 11

Rider's Name
Stefanie Bubenzer
Timo Antweiler
Alexander Eck
Frank Birden
Marlene Stauss
Lea Hoffner
Rikke Benjaminsen
Arne Kuehn
Regina Antweiler

AQHA 114200: Senior Cutting - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Sandra Henkel
Koen Hertecant
Paul Derrez
Malte Doering
Juergen Doering
Ute Holm
Ute Holm
Sven Oser
Malte Doering

Owner's Name

Sarah De Weerd

Diana Suetterlin

Arno Peter Dietzel

Saskia Ritter

Sigrid Lamplmair

Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Maia Armand

Lesley Haanen

Julia Koehl

Owner's Name

Jacqueline Korioth

Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Nadja Schreiber

Ana Cecilia Schoof

Nina Drangmeister

Noemie Mongie

Axel Grabowski

Miriam Rohr

Sina Thesing

Owner's Name
Nicole Joossens
Frauke Litzkuhn
Andre Dr Haase
Brigitte Pot

Nili Siebler

Owner's Name

Sara Moslehner

Christel Poels

Marlene Stauss

Susanne Flesch

Andre Dr Haase

Regula And Christian Tanner
Silke Lippert

Nicole Mauerer

The First Ranch

Owner's Name
Tessa Harren
Vanessa Gierok
Katharina Schulze
Sonja Bachl
Veronika Mestan
Alexandra Klee
Nina Grah

Owner's Name
Sabine Schulz
Timo Antweiler
Ricarda Hundt
Frank Birden
Martina Braun
Britta Hoffner
Carine Jacobs
Zoey Pauly
Regina Antweiler

Owner's Name
Paul Derrez
Clarinda De Preter
Paul Derrez

Malte Doering
Malte Doering
Jette Juergensen
Yvonne Bonda
Stefan Fuchs
Malte Doering



AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 396 Gunners Revolution Denis Herrmann Ricarda Hucke
2 323 Star Wars Wrangler 7 Markus Zweverink Aline Brill
3 410 Dressed N Shine Fabienne Steiger La Mesa Performance Horses
4 265 MJ Topsail Cowboy Lucy Jane Adams Julia Scharf
5 403 Delicious Whizzypeps Peter Friedt Christiane Donsberger
6 146 TJ Smart Like Spirit Kim Wasser Janine Huetter
7 201 JF RufOnlce Sandrine Bordang Sandrine Lommel-Bordang
8 330 RCM Taris Footwork Enja Libor Stefan Garweg
9 348 Gunnerito Lutz Pfalz WK Reining Horses
AQHA 134100: Junior Reining - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 347 Bonnie Dunit Smart Lutz Pfalz Michael Hoffmann
2 396 Gunners Revolution Denis Herrmann Ricarda Hucke
3 323 Star Wars Wrangler 7 Markus Zweverink Aline Brill
4 536 Sassy Kid Quixote Lutz Pfalz Tanja Herrmann
5 410 Dressed N Shine Fabienne Steiger La Mesa Performance Horses
6 517 LDR Smoking Lil Step Jessica Ziegler Jessica Ziegler
7 346 Rock Me Wimpy Oliver Huelpes Mandy Graff
8 265 MJ Topsail Cowboy Lucy Jane Adams Julia Scharf
9 322 Smartrashya Markus Zweverink Ulrich & Ute Koehn
AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 348 Gunnerito Lutz Pfalz WK Reining Horses
2 267 Yankee Cashier Lucy Jane Adams Lucy Jane Adams
3 374 ArChoc Au Gun Astrid Rensmann Astrid Rensmann
4 377 CC Nite Rider Astrid Rensmann Andre Saphoerster
5 395 Gotalotta Cash Melanie Thoennes Melanie Thoennes
6 430 BH Sailin Lady Pascal Ehrling Christa Eden
7 406 Dual Tuck Tari Fabienne Steiger Fabienne Steiger
8 329 Three Times A Holly Enja Libor Thomas Bergemann
9 403 Delicious Whizzypeps Peter Friedt Christiane Donsberger
AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 33
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 203 Krymsun Rider Alina Maerker Alina Maerker
2 223 HC A Gleam Of Hope Arne Kuehn Sophie Gotthold
3 217 Heskeboshotmarlana Marina Schwank Karin Bos-Kelder
4 419 Constant Moonshine Christina Gruber Laura Kraack
5 421 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Christina Muenster
6 413 Good To Be A Machine Christina Gruber Laura Kraack
7 316 The Awesome Asset Lisa Holz Lisa Holz
8 244 Certainly Immortal Evelyn Dash Evelyn Dash
9 227 Harley Invitation Andrea Schmid Regula And Christian Tanner
AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 249 Will Be Famous Ben Fisher Nicole Steinbrecher
2 157 Huntin Lazy Dreams Ben Fisher Corinne Gygax
3 397 Babysgotherraybanson Elisa Marcuzzi Verena Schenkel
4 369 Filly Von Vicky Matteo Sala Eleonora Bordellin
5 404 Im Yours To Keep Leonie Fischer Britta And Guenter Fischer
6 446 Machine Maden Jessy Goossens Jessy Goossens
7 298 Only A Royal Fantasy Manuela Adler Manuela Adler
AQHA 136200: Senior Western Riding - Shown: 28
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 272 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer Sabine Schulz
2 360 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
3 227 Harley Invitation Andrea Schmid Regula And Christian Tanner
4 407 Feel My Impulse Bettina Goebel Bettina Rettig
5 191 Mate To Win Only Marina Schwank Cornelia Pickel
6 220 Certain Jewel Daniela Wagner-Winter Daniela Wagner-Winter
7 358 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
8 142 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
9 316 The Awesome Asset Lisa Holz Lisa Holz
AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 59
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 413 Good To Be A Machine Christina Gruber Laura Kraack
2 187 Nite Owl Early Blues Ben Fisher Larissa Heinle
3 217 Heskeboshotmarlana Marina Schwank Karin Bos-Kelder
4 414 Five Oclock Tonite Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Natasha Haukrog Moller
5 304 Imagine A Good Life Rikke Benjaminsen Carine Jacobs
6 449 WB Only Fifty Fifty Alexander Eck Ricarda Hundt
7 466 Sherlocks Technition Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn
8 438 Harley D Good Stefanie Bubenzer Martina Braun
9 122 Krymsun Blues Too Sabine Prause Sabine Prause
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Horse's Name

May Be Hot

Lopin Inthe Moonlite
Five Oclock Tonite
Investing A Star
Machine Maden

Ive Got A Lazy Style
Imagine A Good Life
Im Yours To Keep
Born Kruzin

Horse's Name

High Quality Version
Double Goodness

VS Secret Code
Zippos Vision

Xtreme Asset

Mate To Win Only
Clearly Open Range
Saturdaynightkrymsun
Dress N Pearls

AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 27

Horse's Name

KM Herecomestrouble
Best Game Around
May Be Hot

Ive Got A Lazy Style
The Awesome Asset
Magic Technique
Willy Gonna Bea Star
Thatthewayilikeit

Got Good Vitals

AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 23

Rider's Name

Franziska Dorfmeister

Elif Schleiniger

Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller
Cristina Reimann

Jessy Goossens

Franca Bartke

Rikke Benjaminsen

Leonie Fischer

Laura Elisa Weber

AQHA 138200: Senior Trail - Shown: 46

Rider's Name

Nina Leiner

Lena Wolff

Jadasa Maria Jablonowski
Anna Guerlich

Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller
Marina Schwank

Alexandra Jagfeld

Indira Towet

Jadasa Maria Jablonowski

Rider's Name

Karin Prevedel

Mark W Shaffer

Franziska Dorfmeister
Franca Bartke

Lisa Holz

Jadasa Maria Jablonowski
Alexandra Jagfeld

Christel Poels

Jessy Goossens

Owner's Name

Arno Peter Dietzel

Manon Tamagni

Natasha Haukrog Moller
Cristina Reimann

Jessy Goossens

Helene Lecrocq

Carine Jacobs

Britta And Guenter Fischer
Regina Antweiler

Owner's Name

Miriam Or Leandra Rohr
Carolin Wolff
Marie-France D'Hondt
Kyra Schoenberg

Indiya Savehearrt
Cornelia Pickel
Marie-Paule Majerus
Melanie Towet

Frank Birden

Owner's Name
Karin Prevedel
Anna Omodeo
Arno Peter Dietzel
Helene Lecrocq
Lisa Holz

Gero Gerewitz
Silke Lippert
Ludo Cools
Marissa Peeters

AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Ona Lazy Cowboy

KM Best Looking

Filly Von Vicky

KM Happy Hour

Gonna Shake The Room
May Be Hot
Babysgotherraybanson
Will Be Famous

WB Only Fifty Fifty

Rider's Name

Mark W Shaffer

Jadasa Maria Jablonowski
Matteo Sala

Karin Prevedel

Alexandra Jagfeld
Franziska Dorfmeister
Elisa Marcuzzi

Ben Fisher

Alexander Eck

Owner's Name

Tanko Leontyna

Jadasa Maria Jablonowski
Eleonora Bordellin

Karin Prevedel

Caroline Behnke

Arno Peter Dietzel

Verena Schenkel

Nicole Steinbrecher
Ricarda Hundt

AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

Horse's Name
Forever In Texas
Clearly Open Range
The Fire Starter
Hot Boy Gone Lazy
lonlywannabewithyou
The Awesome Asset
Nitesgonnabeelong
Shez Presidential
HC Sooo Wisely

AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 27

Horse's Name

SL Coeuridium

Three Times A Holly
Lil Sunny Girl

RCM Taris Footwork
Nuggets Hollywoodleo
MJ Topsail Cowboy
Sassy Kid Quixote
Blazing Reeds

Crome Plated Joe

AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

Horse's Name
Grizoom

Smart Pepita Milow
Only A Royal Fantasy
Thats My Nite

MJ Topsail Cowboy
MJ White Smoke
Lewhiz Best Denim
Sassy Kid Quixote

Rider's Name

Franziska Dorfmeister
Alexandra Jagfeld

Mark W Shaffer

Nina Leiner

Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller
Lisa Holz

Stefanie Bubenzer

Rikke Benjaminsen

Anna Guerlich

Rider's Name

Sascha Ludwig

Enja Libor

Linda Leckebusch-Stark
Enja Libor

Lena Wolff

Lucy Jane Adams
Tanja Herrmann

Mary Elizabeth Larcom
Melanie Zahn

Rider's Name
Manuela Monn
Lena Wolff
Manuela Adler
Louisa Scheepers
Lucy Jane Adams
Lucy Jane Adams
Adrienne Jueliger
Tanja Herrmann

Owner's Name

Arno Peter Dietzel
Marie-Paule Majerus
Laura Kraack
Meinou De Ruijter

Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

Lisa Holz
Sabine Schulz
Jens Erik Udsen
Julia Koehl

Owner's Name

Silke Ludwig

Thomas Bergemann
Patrick Luetters

Stefan Garweg

Carolin Wolff

Julia Scharf

Tanja Herrmann

Mary Elizabeth Larcom
Melanie Zahn

Owner's Name
Manuela Monn
Sandra Siewert
Manuela Adler
Louisa Scheepers
Julia Scharf

Julia Scharf
Adrienne Jueliger
Tanja Herrmann
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AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 25
Horse's Name

Gregory Pep

EH Oneof Lenasfinest
Wimpys Smart Chex
Dreams Heydoochex
RCM Taris Footwork
Lil Sunny Girl
Nuggets Hollywoodleo
SL Coeuridium
Yankee Cashier

Rider's Name

Gillian S Parker
Gabriele Resch

Lucy Jane Adams

Anna Guerlich

Enja Libor

Linda Leckebusch-Stark
Lena Wolff

Sascha Ludwig

Lucy Jane Adams

Owner's Name
Gillian S Parker
Gabriele Resch
Carin Herrick
Hanna Heinz
Stefan Garweg
Patrick Luetters
Carolin Wolff
Silke Ludwig
Lucy Jane Adams

AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 31

Horse's Name

Born Kruzin

Artful Option

My Rockstar Romance
Onze In A Blue Moon
TFR Glow In Bluelite
Privat Dancer
Command The Asset
Hoos That Girl

Slow Burning Diesel

AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:
Horse's Name

Born Kruzin
lliketodanze

TFR Glow In Bluelite
Artful Option

The Kruzinator

Hoos That Girl
Imagine A Good Life
Castella Interiors
Onze In A Blue Moon

AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:
Horse's Name

Bandedo Dancer

My Rockstar Romance
GC Impressionoflove
Evergreen N Fitch
Command The Asset
A Krymsun Career

My Redrod Invitation
Chipandale

CL Undressed

Horse's Name

Burnin The Rail
Fashionable Irons
Smart Chex Zoe

Ima Cool Personality
Dual Tuck Tari

SR Wisely Illusion

Rider's Name
Laura Elisa Weber
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Franca Bartke
Manuela Witt
Constance Waber
Marina Schwank
Arne Kuehn
Elif Schleiniger
Anna Hinderer

Rider's Name
Laura Elisa Weber
Marlene Stauss
Constance Waber
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Melanie Krause
Elif Schleiniger
Rikke Benjaminsen
Lea Hoffner
Manuela Witt

Rider's Name

Meinou De Ruijter

Franca Bartke

Elif Schleiniger

Christina Cox-Domnick

Arne Kuehn

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Katrin Beyerle

Andrea Schmid

Mareike Asmussen

AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack - Shown: 6

Rider's Name
Christina Muenster
Laura Pfeifer
Donata Lotz
Cindy Hessels
Lars Steiger
Emma Ries

Owner's Name
Regina Antweiler
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Baerbel Gwinner
Rebekka Blumer
Constance Waber
Marina Schwank
Zoey Pauly

Nadia Leutenegger
Sandra Hinderer

19

Owner's Name
Regina Antweiler
Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Constance Waber
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Melanie Krause
Nadia Leutenegger
Carine Jacobs

Britta Hoffner
Rebekka Blumer

16

Owner's Name
Meinou De Ruijter
Baerbel Gwinner
Jonas M Schleiniger
Yvonne And Maja Schmittenberg
Zoey Pauly

Melanie Bartholatus
Katrin Beyerle
Andre Dr Haase
Mareike Asmussen

Owner's Name
Christina Muenster
Markus V Pfeifer
Donata Lotz

Cindy Hessels
Fabienne Steiger
Emma Ries

AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Shez Presidential
KM Best Looking
Forever In Texas

Good To Be A Machine

High Quality Version
Zipp Code

Clearly Open Range
Huntin Lazy Dreams

AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown:
Horse's Name

A Fabulous Blues
Marlanas Promotor
Yankee Cashier

How Blue Can You Get

My Rockstar Romance
Nitesgonnabeelong

A Krymsun Career
Evergreen N Fitch
Krymsun Blues Too

Rider's Name
Rikke Benjaminsen
Jadasa Maria Jablonowski
Franziska Dorfmeister
Christina Gruber
Leandra Christina Rohr
Fabrice Gagnant
Alexandra Jagfeld
Corinne Gygax

Rider's Name

Susanne Karg

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Lucy Jane Adams

Manuela Witt

Franca Bartke

Stefanie Bubenzer

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Alexandra Jagfeld

Sabine Prause

Owner's Name

Jens Erik Udsen

Jadasa Maria Jablonowski
Arno Peter Dietzel

Laura Kraack

Miriam Or Leandra Rohr
Fabrice Gagnant
Marie-Paule Majerus
Corinne Gygax

10

Owner's Name

Susanne Karg

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Lucy Jane Adams

Marco Barmettler

Baerbel Gwinner

Sabine Schulz

Melanie Bartholatus

Yvonne And Maja Schmittenberg
Sabine Prause



Place Back#
1 119
2 178
3 535
Place Back#
1 99
2 20
3 535
4 119
5 104
Place Back#
1 267
2 265
3 104
4 119
5 165
Place Back#
1 505
Place Back#
1 253
Place Back#
1 399
Place Back#
1 282
Place Back#
1 319
Place Back#
1 231
Place Back#
1 242
2 107
3 488
Place Back#
1 124
2 222
3 218
4 260
5 500
Place Back#
1 196
2 189
3 246
4 254
5 495
6 276
7 494
8 285
9 169
Place Back#
1 150
2 462
3 197
4 257
5 255
6 176
7 519
8 268
9 283

Horse's Name
Smart Chex Zoe
GL Miss April
Lewhiz Best Denim

AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Guna Bee Hot Emma
Mister Little Oak E
Lewhiz Best Denim
Smart Chex Zoe
Karats Diamond Train

AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 5

Horse's Name
Yankee Cashier

MJ Topsail Cowboy
Karats Diamond Train
Smart Chex Zoe
Blazing Reeds

AQHA 201000: Amt Grand Champion Stallion

Horse's Name
Donttouchmyventure

AQHA 201100: Amt Reserve Champion Stallion

Horse's Name
Its A Blue Honor

Horse's Name
lliketodanze

Horse's Name
High Quality Version

AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding

Horse's Name
Undeniably Red Dress

AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding

Horse's Name
A Fabulous Blues

AQHA 205300: Amt Weanling Mares - Shown: 3

Horse's Name
Castella Cool Chic
HC Miss Georgina
HC A Hot Suggestion

AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

In My Blood
Whattherockiscookin
Rocks Lazy Ride
Always The Best Seat
Suddengoodrock

AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Only Way Is Up

Born Dynamic

Ima Winnies Dream
Magic Blue Touch
Sound Off Silence
Marlanas Hot Iron

Fire Foxx

Krymsuns Hot Machine
The Candy Factory

AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Every Day A Hot Step
Charming Blue Style
Willy Zensational
South Iron Chocolady
Lopinonthefrontpage
Krymsuns Slow Affair
Cassyzipasilentcandy
Touched In Black
Give Me Allyourluvin

AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Donata Lotz
Bettina Boelingen
Adrienne Jueliger

Rider's Name
Ute Holm

Sven Oser
Adrienne Jueliger
Donata Lotz
Desiree Mueller

Rider's Name

Lucy Jane Adams
Lucy Jane Adams
Desiree Mueller
Donata Lotz

Mary Elizabeth Larcom

Rider's Name
Marina Meuser

Rider's Name
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares

Rider's Name
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare

Rider's Name
Leandra Christina Rohr

Rider's Name
Sophia Scharte

Rider's Name
Susanne Karg

Rider's Name
Lea Hoffner
Sabina Henning
Antonia Kurzrock

Rider's Name
Nancy Van Aken
Maria Hofmann
Elodie Glohr
Evelyn Dash
Melanie Winkler

Rider's Name

Virginie Graindor
Vanessa Zarcone

Tom Vanbeckevoort
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Andre Dr Haase

Janine Kothe

Deborah Haase

Larissa Katharina Stillger
Josephine Rudorf

Rider's Name

Caren Y Van Bekkum
Sigrid Lamplmair

Maia Armand

Lesley Haanen

Elisa Frischbier

Julia Koehl

Dietmar Friedhoff

Stefan Aerts

Larissa Katharina Stillger

Owner's Name
Donata Lotz
Bettina Boelingen
Adrienne Jueliger

Owner's Name
Ute Holm

Sven Oser
Adrienne Jueliger
Donata Lotz
Desiree Mueller

Owner's Name

Lucy Jane Adams
Julia Scharf

Desiree Mueller
Donata Lotz

Mary Elizabeth Larcom

Owner's Name
Marina Meuser

Owner's Name
Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier

Owner's Name
Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier

Owner's Name
Miriam Or Leandra Rohr

Owner's Name
Sophia Scharte

Owner's Name
Susanne Karg

Owner's Name
Britta Hoffner
Bjoern Kurzrock
Bjoern Kurzrock

Owner's Name
Nancy Van Aken
Maria Hofmann
Elodie Glohr
Evelyn Dash
Melanie Winkler

Owner's Name

Virginie Graindor

Vanessa Zarcone

Tom Vanbeckevoort

Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Andre Dr Haase

Janine Kothe

Andre Dr Haase

Miriam Rohr

Josephine Rudorf

Owner's Name

Dr. Yvette Van Bekkum
Sigrid Lamplmair

Maia Armand

Lesley Haanen

Elisa Frischbier

Julia Koehl

Dietmar & Maria Friedhoff
Stefan Aerts

Miriam Rohr



Place Back#

1

O©CoOoO~NoOUhwWN

273
399
238
442
497
137
114
470
207

Place Back#

G WNPE

233
492
461
199
474

Place Back#

O WNPE

334
491
188
428
340

Place Back#

O wWNE

343
120
337
485
356

Place Back#

[

©oo~NoOUhwN

319
274
112
449
490
216
166
422
424

Place Back#

1

©oOO~NOUh WN

511
204
238
359
427
121
159
284
274

Place Back#

1

OCoOo~NoOUubhwWN

121
238
130
319
449
294
164
170
452

Place Back#

1

©oOoO~NOUh WN

473
231
399
470
275
442
164
131
171

AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Good Chance Tobebest
lliketodanze

Investing A Star

Sugar Luvin Asset

Blue N Melody

Hey Remember Me
Winning By Principle
Sweet Dun Pepolena
KM Shes The One

AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

HC Kiss Me Wisely
Mystefy

JQH Investinthebest
Cowboys Blazinshadow
My Red Temptation

Rider's Name
Jacqueline Korioth
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Cristina Reimann
Francoise Lecrocq
Nadja Schreiber
Ana Cecilia Schoof
Nina Drangmeister
Angela Behrend
Noemie Mongie

Rider's Name
Nicole Joossens
Deborah Haase
Sebastian Litzkuhn
Nili Siebler
Brigitte Pot

Owner's Name

Jacqueline Korioth

Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Cristina Reimann

Francoise Lecrocq

Nadja Schreiber

Ana Cecilia Schoof

Nina Drangmeister

Angela Behrend

Noemie Mongie

Owner's Name
Nicole Joossens
Andre Dr Haase
Frauke Litzkuhn
Nili Siebler
Brigitte Pot

AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Only Made In China
Legandery

Blazing Amazing
Keep On Rocknroll
Certain Cobain

AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown:

Horse's Name

You Dont Fool Me
lota Wisely Invested
Krymsunskidrock
Perfect Blueillusion
Lope In Line

AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 15

Horse's Name
Undeniably Red Dress
Style And Perfection
Good Rascals Impulse
WB Only Fifty Fifty
Chipandale
CL Trick Spanish Zip
Castella Interiors
Date Nite
Born Kruzin

AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown:

Horse's Name
Fashionable Irons

Dont Skip My Party
Investing A Star

A Krymsun Career

Big Showtime

Ue Imasundayzippo
Gonna Shake The Room
Blue Emotion

Style And Perfection

Rider's Name
Sara Moslehner
Andre Dr Haase
Nicole Mauerer
Sabine Reith
Silke Lippert

Rider's Name
Tessa Harren
Katharina Schulze
Vanessa Gierok
Sonja Bachl
Pauline Hannappel

Rider's Name
Sophia Scharte
Jacqueline Korioth
Nina Michaelsen
Ricarda Hundt
Andre Dr Haase
Birgit Wurzel
Lea Hoffner
Timo Antweiler
Regina Antweiler

Rider's Name
Laura Pfeifer
Charline Klahr
Cristina Reimann

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

Lina Lucia Passgang
Katharina Schulze
Caroline Behnke

Larissa Katharina Stillger

Jacqueline Korioth

Owner's Name
Sara Moslehner
Andre Dr Haase
Nicole Mauerer
Sabine Reith
Silke Lippert

5

Owner's Name
Tessa Harren
Katharina Schulze
Vanessa Gierok
Sonja Bachl
Pauline Hannappel

Owner's Name
Sophia Scharte
Sabine Schulz
Nina Michaelsen
Ricarda Hundt
Andre Dr Haase
Birgit Wurzel
Britta Hoffner
Timo Antweiler
Regina Antweiler
34

Owner's Name
Markus V Pfeifer
Charline Klahr
Cristina Reimann
Melanie Bartholatus
Stefanie Becker
Katharina Schulze
Caroline Behnke
Miriam Rohr
Sabine Schulz

AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 38

Horse's Name

Ue Imasundayzippo

Investing A Star

Green | Will Be

Undeniably Red Dress

WB Only Fifty Fifty

Krymsun Hot Spot

Open My Zipper

CL Undressed

CG Chocolate Chip
AQHA 212800:

Horse's Name

Wimpys Smart Chex

A Fabulous Blues

lliketodanze

Sweet Dun Pepolena

Chips Little Max

Sugar Luvin Asset

Open My Zipper

A New Choco

My Rockstar Romance

Rider's Name
Katharina Schulze
Cristina Reimann
Stefanie Becker
Sophia Scharte
Ricarda Hundt
Carla Lacher

Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Alexander Asmussen

Tina Klein

Owner's Name
Katharina Schulze
Cristina Reimann
Stefanie Becker
Sophia Scharte
Ricarda Hundt

Carla Lacher

Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Mareike Asmussen
Christa Goller

Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16

Rider's Name

Carin Herrick
Susanne Karg
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Angela Behrend
Heike Schreiner
Francoise Lecrocq

Claudia Weiss-Morelli

Emanuela Stefani
Baerbel Gwinner

Owner's Name

Carin Herrick

Susanne Karg

Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Angela Behrend

Heike Schreiner

Francoise Lecrocq

Claudia Weiss-Morelli

Emanuela Stefanie

Baerbel Gwinner



Place Back#

Place Back#

1

©oO~NOUTAWN

513
141
202
201
517
392
363
148
408

Place Back#

1

oO~NOOTRAWN

513
427
471
391
202
349
314
301

Place Back#

O WOWN PR

172
138
473
127
470

Place Back#

[

OCoOoO~NoOUhWN

220
466
123
360
358
191
198
282
286

Place Back#

1

O©oOo~NoOUhWN

123
286
191
427
282
198
167
140
510

Place Back#

1

U WN

390
173
244
293
137
375

Place Back#

1

O©oOo~NOULh WN

220
191
509
123
129
167
223
467
427

Horse's Name

Ichi Bitty Chula

One Time Commander
Smooth Cats Style
Doc Stylish

Horse's Name

RH Ruffers Emysolano
Smart Electric Spark
Poco Kings Flags Up
JF Ruf On Ice

LDR Smoking Lil Step
SR Smart Smokin Chex
Moments Of Glory

US Bueno Lil Ruf

Whiz Miss Blue Aw

Horse's Name

RH Ruffers Emysolano
Big Showtime

PQH Choclate Peppy
Justfrostgoldenwhiz
Poco Kings Flags Up
Charly Bosette
Merada Fritz R Doc
JF Ruf Son Of A Gun

AQHA 234800: Amt Select Reining - Shown: 8

Horse's Name
Nuggets Hollywoodleo
Little Red Whizard
Wimpys Smart Chex
Grand Peppy Stardust
Sweet Dun Pepolena

AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 19

Horse's Name
Certain Jewel
Sherlocks Technition
Zippos Pretty Hot
Cocky Tabuluga
Marlanas Promotor
Mate To Win Only
Zippa Flash
High Quality Version
Hints Newcomer Billy

AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Koen Hertecant

Malte Doering

Juergen Doering

Brigitte Grosse-Waechter

AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 12

Rider's Name
Maria-Katharina Fichtel

Birgit Dietrich

Sandrine Bordang

Sandrine Bordang

Jessica Ziegler

Britt Koegler

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Marvin Rochner

Antje Schmidt-Huelpuesch

AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 11

Rider's Name
Maria-Katharina Fichtel
Lina Lucia Passgang
Julia Greb
Britt Koegler
Sandrine Bordang
Stefan Schwedes
Sabine Pauly
Jutta Anhaeuser

Rider's Name
Heinz-Josef Wolff
Ana Cecilia Schoof
Carin Herrick
Barbara Sprunck
Angela Behrend

Rider's Name

Daniela Wagner-Winter
Melanie Eichhorn
Ann-Kathrin Haupert

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Anna Pickel

Nili Siebler

Leandra Christina Rohr
Nadja Kladek

Owner's Name

Clarinda De Preter

Malte Doering

Malte Doering

Brigitte Grosse-Waechter

Owner's Name

Holger Fichtel

Birgit Dietrich

Sandrine Bordang

Sandrine Lommel-Bordang
Jessica Ziegler

Britt Koegler

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Marvin Rochner
Schmidt-Huelpuesch

Owner's Name
Holger Fichtel
Stefanie Becker
Nicole Greb

Britt Koegler
Sandrine Bordang
Stefan Schwedes
Sabine Pauly
Jutta Anhaeuser

Owner's Name
Carolin Wolff
Cecilia Ana Schoof
Carin Herrick
Barbara Sprunck
Angela Behrend

Owner's Name

Daniela Wagner-Winter
Melanie Eichhorn
Ann-Kathrin Haupert

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Cornelia Pickel

Nili Siebler

Miriam Or Leandra Rohr
Nadja Kladek

AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 14

Horse's Name
Zippos Pretty Hot
Hints Newcomer Billy
Mate To Win Only
Big Showtime
High Quality Version
Zippa Flash
Black Justa Lynx
Iresistable Range
Potentializing

AQHA 236800: Amt Select Western Riding - Shown:

Horse's Name

Talk About This Chip
Double Goodness
Certainly Immortal
Whiz A Bright Shine
Hey Remember Me
Gregory Pep

Horse's Name
Certain Jewel

Mate To Win Only
Swing Batta Batta
Zippos Pretty Hot

Am | A Hot Krymsum
Black Justa Lynx

HC A Gleam Of Hope
Scotch Bar Adventure
Big Showtime

Rider's Name
Ann-Kathrin Haupert
Nadja Kladek
Cornelia Pickel
Lina Lucia Passgang
Leandra Christina Rohr
Nili Siebler
Ann Claes
Emiely Bingel
Laura Pfeifer

Rider's Name

Dagmar Schnauder
Carolin Wolff

Evelyn Dash

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Ana Cecilia Schoof
Gillian S Parker

AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 40

Rider's Name

Daniela Wagner-Winter
Anna Pickel

Kim Engeler
Ann-Kathrin Haupert
Francesca Romana Faro
Ann Claes

Sophie Gotthold

Naemi Kuenkler

Lina Lucia Passgang

Owner's Name
Ann-Kathrin Haupert
Nadja Kladek

Cornelia Pickel

Stefanie Becker

Miriam Or Leandra Rohr
Nili Siebler

Ann Claes

Claudia Bingel

Markus V Pfeifer

7

Owner's Name

Dagmar Schnauder
Carolin Wolff

Evelyn Dash

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Ana Cecilia Schoof
Gillian S Parker

Owner's Name

Daniela Wagner-Winter
Cornelia Pickel

Kim Engeler
Ann-Kathrin Haupert
Francesca Romana Faro
Ann Claes

Sophie Gotthold

Naemi Kuenkler
Stefanie Becker



Place Back#

1

O©CoOoO~NoOUhwWN

509
467
123
353
223
259
191
147
247

Place Back#

1

©oOo~NOO U WN

370
404
275
131
376
399
164
138
244

Place Back#

1

O©CoOo~NoOUhWN

223
220
315
203
147
359
259
130
358

Place Back#

1

©oo~NOUh WN

422
427
467
140
223
479
147
186
417

Place Back#

1

©oo~NoOUhwN

390
490
375
275
376
164
399
131
473

Place Back#

1

O©oOoO~NOUhWN

129
397
380
203
140
247
230
192
130

Place Back#

1

OCoOo~NoOUbhwN

129
230
509
223
159
140
247
368
114

Horse's Name

Swing Batta Batta
Scotch Bar Adventure
Zippos Pretty Hot
Saturdaynightkrymsun
HC A Gleam Of Hope
VS Machine

Mate To Win Only
Badgers Lucky Boots
Midnite Moonlite

AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 21

Horse's Name

VS Secret Code
Im Yours To Keep
Chips Little Max
A New Choco
Dress N Pearls
lliketodanze

Open My Zipper
Little Red Whizard
Certainly Immortal

AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown:

Horse's Name

HC A Gleam Of Hope
Certain Jewel

The Right Luke
Krymsun Rider
Badgers Lucky Boots
A Krymsun Career
VS Machine

Green | Will Be
Marlanas Promotor

AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 46

Rider's Name

Jonas M Schleiniger
Naemi Kuenkler
Ann-Kathrin Haupert
Indira Towet

Sophie Gotthold
Eva Sophia Heuser
Cornelia Pickel
Robyn R Barkey
Jerina Boer

Rider's Name
Marie-France D'Hondt
Guenter Fischer
Heike Schreiner
Emanuela Stefani
Frank Birden
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Ana Cecilia Schoof
Evelyn Dash

Rider's Name

Sophie Gotthold

Daniela Wagner-Winter
Lauren Bruls

Alina Maerker

Robyn R Barkey

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Eva Sophia Heuser

Stefanie Becker

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

Owner's Name

Kim Engeler

Naemi Kuenkler
Ann-Kathrin Haupert
Melanie Towet
Sophie Gotthold

Eva Sophia Nitsche
Cornelia Pickel

Viola Barkey-Karstens
Jerina Boer

Owner's Name
Marie-France D'Hondt
Britta And Guenter Fischer
Heike Schreiner
Emanuela Stefanie
Frank Birden
Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Cecilia Ana Schoof
Evelyn Dash
29

Owner's Name
Sophie Gotthold
Daniela Wagner-Winter
Chloe Shaw-Jackson
Alina Maerker
Viola Barkey-Karstens
Melanie Bartholatus
Eva Sophia Nitsche
Stefanie Becker
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 31

Horse's Name

Date Nite

Big Showtime

Scotch Bar Adventure
Iresistable Range

HC A Gleam Of Hope
Radical D Rodman
Badgers Lucky Boots
Crome Plated Joe
Dreams Heydoochex

Rider's Name

Timo Antweiler

Lina Lucia Passgang
Naemi Kuenkler
Emiely Bingel
Sophie Gotthold
Maike Bohlen

Robyn R Barkey
Melanie Zahn
Hanna Heinz

Owner's Name

Timo Antweiler
Stefanie Becker
Naemi Kuenkler
Claudia Bingel

Sophie Gotthold
Maike Bohlen

Viola Barkey-Karstens
Melanie Zahn

Hanna Heinz

AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Talk About This Chip
Chipandale

Gregory Pep

Chips Little Max
Dress N Pearls
Open My Zipper
liketodanze

A New Choco
Wimpys Smart Chex

AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Am | A Hot Krymsum
Babysgotherraybanson
The Fire Starter
Krymsun Rider
Iresistable Range
Midnite Moonlite

KM Happy Hour

Best Game Around
Green | Will Be

Rider's Name
Dagmar Schnauder
Andre Dr Haase
Gillian S Parker
Heike Schreiner
Frank Birden
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Emanuela Stefani
Carin Herrick

Rider's Name

Francesca Romana Faro
Verena Schenkel

Peer Kraack

Alina Maerker

Emiely Bingel

Jerina Boer

Lisa Wiesinger

Anna Omodeo

Stefanie Becker

Owner's Name

Dagmar Schnauder

Andre Dr Haase

Gillian S Parker

Heike Schreiner

Frank Birden

Claudia Weiss-Morelli

Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Emanuela Stefanie

Carin Herrick

Owner's Name
Francesca Romana Faro
Verena Schenkel

Laura Kraack

Alina Maerker

Claudia Bingel

Jerina Boer

Karin Prevedel

Anna Omodeo

Stefanie Becker

AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 33

Horse's Name

Am | A Hot Krymsum
KM Happy Hour

Swing Batta Batta

HC A Gleam Of Hope
Gonna Shake The Room
Iresistable Range
Midnite Moonlite

Magic Technique
Winning By Principle

Rider's Name

Francesca Romana Faro
Lisa Wiesinger

Jonas M Schleiniger
Sophie Gotthold
Caroline Behnke

Emiely Bingel

Jerina Boer

Daniela Rohrseitz

Nina Drangmeister

Owner's Name
Francesca Romana Faro
Karin Prevedel

Kim Engeler

Sophie Gotthold
Caroline Behnke
Claudia Bingel

Jerina Boer

Gero Gerewitz

Nina Drangmeister



Place Back#

1

v
Qoo~NouhwN

448
214
376
173
370
399
206
464
171
354

Place Back#

1

©oO~NOUTAWN

252
119
478
363
147
262
540
324
467

Place Back#

1

©oO~NOUhWN

280
427
252
152
324
256
262
224
471

Place Back#

1

©Co~NoOUhwN

375
473
138
470
256
244
172
127
221

Place Back#

1

©CoOo~NOUh WN

424
327
166
284
479
250
443
510
359

Place Back#

1

©CoOo~NoOUuhwWN

255
284
424
232
205
195
259
166
103

Place Back#

1

oO~NO TR WN

248
399
275
133
426
171
103
137

AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

Horse's Name
Clearly Open Range
Thatthewayilikeit
Dress N Pearls
Double Goodness
VS Secret Code
lliketodanze
Last K Zipper
Helluva Ride
My Rockstar Romance
Bona Fide Touch

AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Mister Dual Sugarnic
Smart Chex Zoe

Lil Cheeky Tweezer
Moments Of Glory
Badgers Lucky Boots
Colonel Baby Lou
Freckles Wolan

HA Charimans Nickey
Scotch Bar Adventure

AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

SL Titanialena

Big Showtime

Mister Dual Sugarnic
Cash For Moonshine
HA Charimans Nickey
Option In Blue
Colonel Baby Lou

LR Charity For Saint
PQH Choclate Peppy

Rider's Name
Marie-Paule Majerus
Ludo Cools
Frank Birden
Carolin Wolff
Marie-France D'Hondt
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Kathrin Roesel
Britta Mueller
Baerbel Gwinner
Melanie Towet

Rider's Name

Anja Poeppinghaus

Donata Lotz

Lina Snudat

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Viola Barkey-Karstens
Carolin Koeke

Louisa Scheepers

Carolina Heinen

Naemi Kuenkler

Rider's Name
Janine Seybold

Lina Lucia Passgang
Anja Poeppinghaus
Jessica Britz
Carolina Heinen
Angela Huschens
Carolin Koeke

Gesa De Vries

Julia Greb

Owner's Name
Marie-Paule Majerus
Ludo Cools

Frank Birden

Carolin Wolff
Marie-France D'Hondt
Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Kathrin Roesel

Britta Mueller

Baerbel Gwinner
Melanie Towet

Owner's Name

Anja Poeppinghaus

Donata Lotz

Lina Snudat

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Viola Barkey-Karstens

Hundt Michael/Dagmar/Ricarda
Louisa Scheepers

Carolina Heinen

Naemi Kuenkler

Owner's Name

Janine Seybold

Stefanie Becker

Anja Poeppinghaus

Jessy Britz

Carolina Heinen

Angela Huschens

Hundt Michael/Dagmar/Ricarda
Gesa De Vries

Nicole Greb

AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Horse's Name
Gregory Pep

Wimpys Smart Chex
Little Red Whizard
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Option In Blue
Certainly Immortal
Nuggets Hollywoodleo
Grand Peppy Stardust
Wimpys Chic To Cash

Rider's Name

Gillian S Parker
Carin Herrick

Ana Cecilia Schoof
Angela Behrend
Angela Huschens
Evelyn Dash
Heinz-Josef Wolff
Barbara Sprunck
Melissa Geulen-Hopp

Owner's Name
Gillian S Parker
Carin Herrick

Cecilia Ana Schoof
Angela Behrend
Angela Huschens
Evelyn Dash

Carolin Wolff
Barbara Sprunck
Melissa Geulen-Hopp

AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Born Kruzin
Bandedo Dancer
Castella Interiors
Blue Emotion
Radical D Rodman
Dreams Tonite

New Radical Blazing
Potentializing

A Krymsun Career

AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Horse's Name
Lopinonthefrontpage
Blue Emotion
Born Kruzin
TFR Glow In Bluelite
Wisely And Easy
Privat Dancer
VS Machine
Castella Interiors
PN Finally Found You

Rider's Name

Regina Antweiler

Meinou De Ruijter

Lea Hoffner

Larissa Katharina Stillger
Maike Bohlen

Nicole Steinbrecher

Tina Klein

Laura Pfeifer

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

Rider's Name
Elisa Frischbier
Larissa Katharina Stillger
Regina Antweiler
Lisa-Marie Fritzsche
Dagmar Lambrechts
Anna Pickel
Eva Sophia Heuser
Lea Hoffner
Kirsten Gehlhar

Owner's Name
Regina Antweiler
Meinou De Ruijter
Britta Hoffner
Miriam Rohr

Maike Bohlen
Nicole Steinbrecher
Detlef Moll

Markus V Pfeifer
Melanie Bartholatus
26

Owner's Name
Elisa Frischbier
Miriam Rohr
Regina Antweiler
Constance Waber
Dagmar Lambrechts
Marina Schwank
Eva Sophia Nitsche
Britta Hoffner
Kirsten Gehlhar

AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Shes Lopin Lazy
liketodanze

Chips Little Max

This Skys Kruzin
Onze In A Blue Moon
My Rockstar Romance
PN Finally Found You
Hey Remember Me

Rider's Name

Silvia Dietzel

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Heike Schreiner
Corinne Stern
Rebekka Blumer
Baerbel Gwinner
Kirsten Gehlhar
Ana Cecilia Schoof

Owner's Name

Arno Peter Dietzel

Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Heike Schreiner

Corinne Stern

Rebekka Blumer

Baerbel Gwinner

Kirsten Gehlhar

Ana Cecilia Schoof



9 206 LastK Zipper Kathrin Roesel Kathrin Roesel
AQHA 251000: Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 7
Rider's Name
Lars Steiger
Stefanie Hartstern
Donata Lotz
Cindy Hessels
Carolin Koeke
Laura Pfeifer
AQHA 251002: L1 Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Fabienne Steiger

Stefanie Hartstern

Donata Lotz

Cindy Hessels

Hundt Michael/Dagmar/Ricarda
Markus V Pfeifer

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 406 Dual Tuck Tari
240 Dont Worry Im Tough
119 Smart Chex Zoe
154 Ima Cool Personality
262 Colonel Baby Lou
511 Fashionable Irons

oOUlhWN

Owner's Name
Stefanie Hartstern Stefanie Hartstern
Carolin Koeke Hundt Michael/Dagmar/Ricarda
AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 19
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Nicole Steinbrecher Nicole Steinbrecher
Charline Klahr Charline Klahr
Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker
Leandra Christina Rohr Miriam Or Leandra Rohr
Laura Pfeifer Markus V Pfeifer
Lauren Bruls Chloe Shaw-Jackson
Lina Lucia Passgang Stefanie Becker
168 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
358 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 21
Rider's Name Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 240 Dont Worry Im Tough
2 262 Colonel Baby Lou

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 250 Dreams Tonite
204 Dont Skip My Party
130 Green | Will Be
282 High Quality Version
511 Fashionable Irons
315 The Right Luke
427 Big Showtime

O©CoO~NOUhWN

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 101 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer

2 259 VS Machine Eva Sophia Heuser Eva Sophia Nitsche

3 294 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher

4 467 Scotch Bar Adventure Naemi Kuenkler Naemi Kuenkler

5 240 Dont Worry Im Tough Stefanie Hartstern Stefanie Hartstern

6 121 Ue Imasundayzippo Katharina Schulze Katharina Schulze

7 424 Born Kruzin Regina Antweiler Regina Antweiler

8 262 Colonel Baby Lou Carolin Koeke Hundt Michael/Dagmar/Ricarda
9 417 Dreams Heydoochex Hanna Heinz Hanna Heinz

AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 13

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Evelyn Dash Evelyn Dash

Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Dagmar Schnauder Dagmar Schnauder
Kathrin Roesel Kathrin Roesel
Andre Dr Haase Andre Dr Haase
Heike Schreiner Heike Schreiner
Corinne Stern Corinne Stern
Birgit Wurzel Birgit Wurzel
Kirsten Gehlhar Kirsten Gehlhar

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 244 Certainly Immortal
399 lliketodanze
390 Talk About This Chip
206 LastK Zipper
490 Chipandale
275 Chips Little Max
133 This Skys Kruzin
216 CL Trick Spanish Zip
103 PN Finally Found You

O©oo~NoOUhwN

AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Leandra Christina Rohr Miriam Or Leandra Rohr
2 Carin Herrick Carin Herrick
3 130 Green | Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker

4 441 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler

AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 231 A Fabulous Blues Susanne Karg Susanne Karg
358 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
359 A Krymsun Career Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Melanie Bartholatus
171 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
272 Nitesgonnabeelong Jacqueline Korioth Sabine Schulz
223 HC A Gleam Of Hope Sophie Gotthold Sophie Gotthold
140 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
510 Potentializing Laura Pfeifer Markus V Pfeifer
484 Jack Te Higgins Rebecca Holt Rebecca Holt
AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 282 High Quality Version
473 Wimpys Smart Chex
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Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 119 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz

2 375 Gregory Pep Gillian S Parker Gillian S Parker

3 221 Wimpys Chic To Cash Alina Geulen Melissa Geulen-Hopp
4 104 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Desiree Mueller

5 535 Lewhiz Best Denim Adrienne Jueliger Adrienne Jueliger

6 256 Option In Blue Angela Huschens Angela Huschens

7 394 AH Wild Wizard Vera Hansen Vera Hansen



Place Back#
1 119
2 535
3 104
4 221
Place Back#
1 104
2 221
3 119
4 484
5 224
Place Back#
1 493
Place Back#
1 312
Place Back#
1 318
Place Back#
1 251
Place Back#
1 493
2 312
3 181
4 498
5 114
Place Back#
1 251
Place Back#
1 318
2 458
3 317
4 325
5 332
Place Back#
1 411
2 325
3 459
4 117
5 506
6 318
7 317
8 229
Place Back#
1 117
2 204
3 357
4 459
5 229
6 506
7 427
8 318
9 121
Place Back#
1 97
Place Back#
1 383
2 153
3 403
Place Back#
1 383
2 403
3 296

AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz
Lewhiz Best Denim Adrienne Jueliger Adrienne Jueliger
Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Desiree Mueller
Wimpys Chic To Cash Alina Geulen Melissa Geulen-Hopp

AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Desiree Mueller
Wimpys Chic To Cash Alina Geulen Melissa Geulen-Hopp
Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz
Jack Te Higgins Rebecca Holt Rebecca Holt
LR Charity For Saint Gesa De Vries Gesa De Vries

AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Chocs Last Edition Eva Heinzmann Wolfgang Heinzmann
AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

TL Annie Getyourgun Carlotta Gerdes Juergen Gerdes
AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

DM The Blazing Moon Frederic Laenen Christel Poels
AQHA 405200: Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Chocs Last Edition Eva Heinzmann Wolfgang Heinzmann
TL Annie Getyourgun Carlotta Gerdes Juergen Gerdes
Dont Eat The Daisies David Kaiser Marko Kaiser
Radical Principles Lea Smitka Lea Smitka
Winning By Principle Anna-Josefine Drangmeister Nina Drangmeister

AQHA 407100: Youth Geldings Two & Under - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

DM The Blazing Moon Frederic Laenen Christel Poels
AQHA 407200: Youth Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
Ironmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler
Zippos Vision Kyra Schoenberg Kyra Schoenberg
Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
Evergreen N Fitch Maja Schmittenberg Yvonne And Maja Schmittenberg

AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
VS Codes R Red Michaela Navrsted Michaela Navrsted
Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
GQ Bonefire Asset Robinne De Deyne Robinne De Deyne
Midnight Mechanics Maja Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
Protecturinvitation Katie Willis Katie Willis
CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
Zippos Vision Kyra Schoenberg Kyra Schoenberg
Slow Burning Diesel Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer

AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Midnight Mechanics Maja Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
Dont Skip My Party Marit Hoehn Charline Klahr
Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
GQ Bonefire Asset Robinne De Deyne Robinne De Deyne
Slow Burning Diesel Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
Protecturinvitation Katie Willis Katie Willis
Big Showtime Jany Marie Remfert Stefanie Becker
CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
Ue Imasundayzippo Luca Kempfer Katharina Schulze

AQHA 414000: Youth Cutting - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Inagaddavida Jette Juergensen Jette Juergensen
AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
Moonshines Cashdate Wiebke Tusseng Thomas Zender
Delicious Whizzypeps Leo Donsberger Christiane Donsberger

AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
Delicious Whizzypeps Leo Donsberger Christiane Donsberger

My Showsnapper Ina Menzel Ina Menzel



4
5

391
153

Place Back#

s WN P

411
310
317
312
383

Place Back#

1
2

312
310

Place Back#

1
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357
312
310
420
411
325
506
317
493

Place Back#

1
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357
312
310
493
411
299

Place Back#

1
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420
318
506
229
312
458
317
498
357

Place Back#

1
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318
193
506
357
229
498
493
310

Place Back#

1
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193
435
411
420
312
299
317

Place Back#

O WNPE

193
312
357
498
113

Place Back#

[EnY
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310
383
311
153
318
325

Justfrostgoldenwhiz
Moonshines Cashdate

AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

VS Codes R Red
Epitome Rito

Zippos Vision

TL Annie Getyourgun
CL Lean Doc Dimond

Sarah Koegler
Wiebke Tusseng

Rider's Name
Michaela Navrsted
Carlotta Gerdes
Kyra Schoenberg
Carlotta Gerdes
Bendix Burfeindt

Britt Koegler
Thomas Zender

Owner's Name
Michaela Navrsted
Juergen Gerdes
Kyra Schoenberg
Juergen Gerdes
Jens Kuhn

AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

Horse's Name
TL Annie Getyourgun
Epitome Rito

Horse's Name

Im Burning Slow

TL Annie Getyourgun
Epitome Rito
lonlywannabewithyou
VS Codes R Red

Ad Mr Big Nic
Protecturinvitation
Zippos Vision

Chocs Last Edition

Horse's Name

Im Burning Slow

TL Annie Getyourgun
Epitome Rito

Chocs Last Edition
VS Codes R Red

SR Wisely Illusion

Rider's Name
Carlotta Gerdes
Carlotta Gerdes

AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Lara Schrage
Carlotta Gerdes
Carlotta Gerdes
Ann-Linn Pedersen
Michaela Navrsted
Merrit Neben
Katie Willis
Kyra Schoenberg
Eva Heinzmann

AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Lara Schrage
Carlotta Gerdes
Louisa Gerdes
Eva Heinzmann
Michaela Navrsted
Emma Ries

Owner's Name
Juergen Gerdes
Juergen Gerdes

Owner's Name

Christina Schrage

Juergen Gerdes

Juergen Gerdes

Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller
Michaela Navrsted

Merrit Neben

Katie Willis

Kyra Schoenberg

Wolfgang Heinzmann

Owner's Name
Christina Schrage
Juergen Gerdes
Juergen Gerdes
Wolfgang Heinzmann
Michaela Navrsted
Emma Ries

AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Horse's Name
lonlywannabewithyou
CL Lynns Beduino
Protecturinvitation
Slow Burning Diesel
TL Annie Getyourgun
Ironmade
Zippos Vision
Radical Principles
Im Burning Slow

Rider's Name
Ann-Linn Pedersen
Bendix Burfeindt
Katie Willis
Anna Hinderer
Carlotta Gerdes
Louisa Fiedler
Kyra Schoenberg
Lea Smitka
Lara Schrage

Owner's Name

Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller
Jens Kuhn

Katie Willis

Sandra Hinderer

Juergen Gerdes

Tim Fiedler

Kyra Schoenberg

Lea Smitka

Christina Schrage

AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

CL Lynns Beduino
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Protecturinvitation
Im Burning Slow
Slow Burning Diesel
Radical Principles
Chocs Last Edition
Epitome Rito

AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Only Styling Gold

VS Codes R Red
lonlywannabewithyou
TL Annie Getyourgun
SR Wisely Illusion
Zippos Vision

AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown:

Horse's Name

Ona Lazy Cowboy

TL Annie Getyourgun
Im Burning Slow
Radical Principles
FHS Have A Nice Day

AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

Horse's Name
Epitome Rito

CL Lean Doc Dimond
Legend Olena
Moonshines Cashdate
CL Lynns Beduino

Ad Mr Big Nic

Rider's Name
Bendix Burfeindt
Leontyna Tanko
Katie Willis
Lara Schrage
Anna Hinderer
Lea Smitka
Eva Heinzmann
Louisa Gerdes

Rider's Name
Leontyna Tanko
Cora Kummerling
Michaela Navrsted
Ann-Linn Pedersen
Carlotta Gerdes
Emma Ries
Kyra Schoenberg

Rider's Name
Leontyna Tanko
Carlotta Gerdes
Lara Schrage
Lea Smitka
Mia Schoenwald

Rider's Name
Carlotta Gerdes
Bendix Burfeindt
Louisa Gerdes
Wiebke Tusseng
Bendix Burfeindt
Merrit Neben

Owner's Name

Jens Kuhn

Tanko Leontyna
Katie Willis

Christina Schrage
Sandra Hinderer

Lea Smitka
Wolfgang Heinzmann
Juergen Gerdes

Owner's Name

Tanko Leontyna

Asa Kummerling
Michaela Navrsted
Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller
Juergen Gerdes

Emma Ries

Kyra Schoenberg

5

Owner's Name

Tanko Leontyna

Juergen Gerdes

Christina Schrage

Lea Smitka

Maike Laumen Theuerzeit

Owner's Name
Juergen Gerdes
Jens Kuhn
Juergen Gerdes
Thomas Zender
Jens Kuhn
Merrit Neben



Place Back#

1
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311
310
153
318
279
383

Place Back#

1
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229
458
332
506
299
312
317
455
493

Place Back#

1
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229
332
493
357
312
506
299
455
113

Place Back#

1
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506
411
229
325
312
455
332
493

Place Back#

1
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229
506
312
332
455
113

Place Back#

1

2
3
4

439
427
119
530

Place Back#

1

127

Place Back#

1

2
3
4

439
427
530
119

Place Back#

1

2
3
4

427
439
530
119

AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Horse's Name
Legend Olena
Epitome Rito
Moonshines Cashdate
CL Lynns Beduino
SL Coeuridium
CL Lean Doc Dimond

Rider's Name
Louisa Gerdes
Louisa Gerdes
Wiebke Tusseng
Bendix Burfeindt
Lasse Milan Ludwig
Bendix Burfeindt

Owner's Name
Juergen Gerdes
Juergen Gerdes
Thomas Zender
Jens Kuhn

Silke Ludwig
Jens Kuhn

AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Slow Burning Diesel
Ironmade

Evergreen N Fitch
Protecturinvitation
SR Wisely Illusion
TL Annie Getyourgun
Zippos Vision

You Made My Day
Chocs Last Edition

Rider's Name

Anna Hinderer

Louisa Fiedler

Maja Schmittenberg
Katie Willis

Emma Ries

Carlotta Gerdes

Kyra Schoenberg
Hannah Wittelsbuerger
Eva Heinzmann

Owner's Name

Sandra Hinderer

Tim Fiedler

Yvonne And Maja Schmittenberg
Katie Willis

Emma Ries

Juergen Gerdes

Kyra Schoenberg

Ekkehard M Wittelsburger
Wolfgang Heinzmann

AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Slow Burning Diesel
Evergreen N Fitch
Chocs Last Edition

Im Burning Slow

TL Annie Getyourgun
Protecturinvitation

SR Wisely Illusion
You Made My Day
FHS Have A Nice Day

Rider's Name

Anna Hinderer

Maja Schmittenberg
Eva Heinzmann

Lara Schrage

Carlotta Gerdes

Katie Willis

Emma Ries

Hannah Wittelsbuerger
Mia Schoenwald

Owner's Name

Sandra Hinderer

Yvonne And Maja Schmittenberg
Wolfgang Heinzmann

Christina Schrage

Juergen Gerdes

Katie Willis

Emma Ries

Ekkehard M Wittelsburger

Maike Laumen Theuerzeit

AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 10

Horse's Name
Protecturinvitation
VS Codes R Red
Slow Burning Diesel
Ad Mr Big Nic

TL Annie Getyourgun
You Made My Day
Evergreen N Fitch
Chocs Last Edition

Rider's Name

Katie Willis

Michaela Navrsted
Anna Hinderer

Merrit Neben

Carlotta Gerdes
Hannah Wittelsbuerger
Maja Schmittenberg
Eva Heinzmann

Owner's Name

Katie Willis

Michaela Navrsted

Sandra Hinderer

Merrit Neben

Juergen Gerdes

Ekkehard M Wittelsburger
Yvonne And Maja Schmittenberg
Wolfgang Heinzmann

AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Slow Burning Diesel
Protecturinvitation

TL Annie Getyourgun
Evergreen N Fitch
You Made My Day
FHS Have A Nice Day

Rider's Name
Anna Hinderer
Katie Willis
Carlotta Gerdes
Maja Schmittenberg
Hannah Wittelsbuerger
Mia Schoenwald

AQHA 634100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Para Reining

Horse's Name
Dry Little Jordan
Big Showtime
Smart Chex Zoe
Invester Certified

AQHA 634200: ED L3 Walk-Jog-Lope Para Reining

Horse's Name
Grand Peppy Stardust

AQHA 638100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Trail

Horse's Name
Dry Little Jordan
Big Showtime
Invester Certified
Smart Chex Zoe

Rider's Name

Josephine Johanna Guttler
Birk Christian Frerichs
Merlitt Mause

Andreas Bake

Rider's Name
Elinor Switzer

Rider's Name

Josephine Johanna Guttler
Birk Christian Frerichs
Andreas Bake

Merlitt Mause

Owner's Name

Sandra Hinderer

Katie Willis

Juergen Gerdes

Yvonne And Maja Schmittenberg
Ekkehard M Wittelsburger

Maike Laumen Theuerzeit

- Shown: 4

Owner's Name
Josephine Johanna Guttler
Stefanie Becker
Donata Lotz
Andreas Bake
- Shown: 1
Owner's Name
Barbara Sprunck

- Shown: 4

Owner's Name

Josephine Johanna Guttler
Stefanie Becker

Andreas Bake

Donata Lotz

AQHA 640100: ED L2 Walk-Jog W. Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Horse's Name
Big Showtime
Dry Little Jordan
Invester Certified
Smart Chex Zoe

Rider's Name

Birk Christian Frerichs
Josephine Johanna Guttler
Andreas Bake

Merlitt Mause

Owner's Name

Stefanie Becker
Josephine Johanna Guttler
Andreas Bake

Donata Lotz



